09

P

165
140
7

B5192AA

114

max.30

&

@50

2
P

@35

05-0€

263

max.150

G11/4

2xG3/8

ORION

Produced from: July 2022

ogeuIw

R)S)SSISISISSSSSSSSS

I R TR TR T T T C T T T ER RN | = |
DS R

Quantity
07.2022

Spare
parts-Nr.

Signify

Pos.

Quantity
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.

Spare
parts-Nr.
B960338AA
B964696NU
B964697AA
B961474NU
B961475NU
A960063AA
B964943AA
B964701NU
B960535NU
B961096NU
B964703AA

Signify

Lever w/logo
Indicator cap
Screw M38x1.5
Cartridge @35mm
Ball joint M24x1
Perlator M24x1-A
Fixation set
Fl.pexhose G3/8
M10x1-L445mm
Pop-up waste-plastic
Pull-up rod-compl.

Cap

Pos.
10

11



Produced from: May 2019

{(

[=(

7|

R R R LR LR

SSASSSASASS

RRRRRL

L,

e

)
!
2
!
%
W

SRS

(===

R

2R

RRRLR,

>

<

SRRRR,

SIS

sss\\>§\>\31((

PSS S SSSSSSNSSNNNNNNN

RRRRRRL

R,

D

RRRRRL

LR,

SRR,

P>

P

(

SSSSSSSSSSsSssSss

SR

B4226AA

17

<KL

K

min.350

K

=

B5192AA

165

7

—

17

14
Spare Spare

Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever w/logo B960338AA 1 Pcs. 12 Pop-up waste-plastic B961096NU 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8 1 Pcs. 13 Pull-up rod-compl. B964703AA 1 Pcs.
3 Indicator cap B964696NU 1 Pcs. 14 Pop up waste shackle 1 Pcs.
4 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M38x1.5 B961474NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge @35mm B961475NU 1 Pcs.
7 Body bidet 1 Pcs.
8 Ball joint M24x1 A960063AA 1 Pcs.
9 Perlator M24x1-A B964943AA 1 Pcs.
10 Fixation set B964701NU 1 Pcs.
11 Flex hose G3/8 B960535NU 1 Pcs.

M10x1/8x12/L400

Flex hose G1/2 B960413NU 1 Pcs. (for B4226AA)

M10x1/8x12/L400

05.2019



